SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).4824-4827/2022

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 03-11-2021 in RFA No. 703/2016 03-11-2021 in RFA No. 1009/2016 03-11-2021 in RFA No. 4971/2017 03-11-2021 in RFA No. 5033/2017 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

RAHIM BUX & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A NO. 94285/2022 IN SLP NO. 12037-59/2022 IS TO BE LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE COURT (IN CHAMBERS))

Date: 10-10-2022 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Malvika Kapila, AOR (mentioned by)

Mr. Saifuddin Shams, Adv. Ms. Nivriti Raniwala, Adv. Ms. Tanwangi Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

List in the week commencing 07.11.2022.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU BALA GAMBHIR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)